
CHANBARA

First Place = 8 points                                    
Second Place = 6 points                               
Third Place = 4 points                                    
Fourth Place = 2 points
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DIVISION/
FIRST NAME LAST NAME INSTRUCTOR

PKC   
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**
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CHANBARA

6 & UNDER KYU - Chanbara
6 & UNDER KYU - Chanbara Cameron Weston Barton, John R4-1379 8 8 0 6 0 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 42 / 42 1 0 0

7- 8 KYU - Chanbara
7- 8 KYU - Chanbara Jhytarion Moffett Barton, John R4-1379 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 / 12 1 0 4
7- 8 KYU - Chanbara Anylah Marshall Marshall, Tony R4-1379 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 / 8 2 4 0

9 -10 KYU Chanbara
9 -10 KYU Chanbara Connor O'Sullivan Caliguri, Frank R4-1376 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 26 / 26 1 0 12
9 -10 KYU Chanbara Andrew Snippert Barton, John R4-1373 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 / 14 2 12 6
9 -10 KYU Chanbara Jakira Hawkins Marshall, Tony R4-1377 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 / 8 3 6 0
9 -10 KYU Chanbara Angeline Staskiewicz Barton, John R4-1379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 0

11 - 12 KYU Chanbara
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Aidan Reed Caliguri, Frank R4-1374 6 4 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 24 / 24 1 0 8
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Thomas Pohl Barton, John R4-1373 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 20 / 20 2 4 8
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Jasmine Lobaugh Caliguri, Frank R4-1373 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 / 16 3 4 8
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Jace McAdams Barton, John R4-1379 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 / 12 4 4 6
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Jason Jr Hawkins Marshall, Tony R4-1377 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 / 8 5 4 2
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Janiyah Hawkins Marshall, Tony R4-1377 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 6 2 0
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Ella Geertson Arrington, Brian R4-1369 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 6 0 2
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Samantha Pietrzyk Viola, Bill R4-1379 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 6 0 0
11 - 12 KYU Chanbara Liam Dudas Barton, John R4-1373 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 / 4 7 2 0

13 - 14 KYU Chanbara
13 - 14 KYU Chanbara Dillon O'Leary Caliguri, Frank R4-1373 4 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 24 / 24 1 0 0

15 - 17 KYU Chanbara
15 - 17 KYU Chanbara Asher Frazier Barton, John R4-1376 0 8 8 8 8 4 0 6 2 0 0 0 44 / 44 1 0 14
15 - 17 KYU Chanbara Zachary Fry Caliguri, Frank R4-1373 8 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 / ** 30 30 2 14 26
15 - 17 KYU Chanbara DJ Smalling Caliguri, Frank R4-1376 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 / 4 3 26 0

Adult Chanbara
Adult Chanbara Ryan Wellner Nelson, Kimio R4-1374 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 / 4 1 0 0

JR. B.B. Chanbara (12 & UNDER)
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JR. B.B. Chanbara (12 & UNDER) /

JR. B.B. Chanbara 13 - 17
JR. B.B. Chanbara 13 - 17 Daniel Barrett Jox, Jeff R4-1374 8 8 0 6 4 4 0 2 0 4 2 6 44 / 44 1 0 40
JR. B.B. Chanbara 13 - 17 Zachary Fry Caliguri, Frank R4-1373 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 0 4 18 / ** 30 30 2 14 0
JR. B.B. Chanbara 13 - 17 Savannah Lott Marshall, Tony R4-1377 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 / 4 3 26 0

B.B. Adult Chanbara
B.B. Adult Chanbara Milton Swaby Cortazzo, Anthony R4-1370 8 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 24 / 24 1 0 18
B.B. Adult Chanbara Tom Gannon Barton, John R4-1356 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 2 18 -6
B.B. Adult Chanbara Alex Thompson Barton, John R4-9216 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 12 / 12 3 -6 8
B.B. Adult Chanbara John Plants II Barton, John R4-1189 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 / 4 4 8 2
B.B. Adult Chanbara Mark Rainey One Strike R4-1376 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 5 2 0
B.B. Adult Chanbara Sir Dorian Turner Smith, Curtis R4-1378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 6 0 0


